T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -
F A X : Taiwan:886 3 5753172- - Shenzhen:86 755 83640655- - Shanghai:86 21 64605107- -
Taiwan sale@100y com tw: . .E mail- : Shenzhen 100y@163 com: . Shanghai 100y 1@163 com: - .
2 25-
R
BATTERIES CHARGERS&
Prew
Prew Next
Next
Lead Acid Chargers Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw
FEATURES
: /
:
: -
: -
Signal voltage 110V~220V 50HZ 60HZ
Input current 8A
Output voltage DC 12V~24V
Output current DC 15A
:
: ( )
Output power 450W
Dimension 277x215x172 mm
Part No. Product No. Description Voltage Volt./Current(out)
47297 FEB-12/24V-15A Smart Battery Charger 110Vin 12/24V 15A
47237 FEB-12/24V-15A-220V Smart Battery Charger 220Vin 12/24V 15A
FEATURES
: /
:
: -
: -
Signal voltage 110V~220V 50HZ 60HZ
Input current 10A
Output voltage DC 12V~24V
Output current DC 20A
:
: ( )
: / /
Output power 600W
Dimension 277x215x172 mm
Suitable battery 12V 24V 100AH~200AH
Part No. Product No. Description Voltage Volt./Current(out)
47298 FEB-12/24V-20A Smart Battery Charger 110Vin 12/24V 20A
47308 FEB-12/24V-20A-220V Smart Battery Charger 220Vin 12/24V 20A
FEATURES
: /
:
: -
: -
Signal voltage 110V~220V 50HZ 60HZ
Input current 5A
Output voltage DC 12V~24V
Output current DC 8A
:
: ( )
Output power 180W
Dimension 238x180x142 mm
Part No. Product No. Description Voltage Volt./Current(out)
47296 FEB-12/24V-8A Smart Battery Charger 110Vin 12/24V 8A
47306 FEB-12/24V-8A-220V Smart Battery Charger 220Vin 12/24V 8A
FEATURES
: - /
: -
: * *